II 3G - II 3D
	 1
3
2
 MD11 - MD13
DESCRIPTION
The Solenoid valves is made to guarantee the gas interception either
for gas detector signals (methane, lpg, carbon monoxide  and so on)
and safety thermostats, or for an  electric black out.
Closing time <1 sec.
MD11 G04 C1 B 015
Valve
Series G04= G 1/2 C1= N.C. B= NBR 015 Orifice
10-1 mm
Port
connections
Ø
[mm]
Max. working
pressure
[mbar]
Gas code Coil type Voltage code Connector options
Std included
Dimensions [mm]
Drawing
referenceA B C
 Normally closed in brass
G 1/2 15 500 MD11G04C1B015 B
(See table)
A - C - D 66 133 92 1
G 3/4 20 500 MD11G05C1B020 B A - C - D 66 133 92 1
G 1 25 500 MD11G06C1B025 B A - C - D 82 142 100 1
 Normally closed in aluminium
G 1/2 15 500 MD12G04C1B015 B
(See table)
A - C - D 70 163 94 2
G 3/4 20 500 MD12G05C1B020 B A - C - D 70 163 94 2
G 1 25 500 MD12G06C1B025 B A - C - D 70 163 94 2
 Normally closed in aluminium
G 1 1/4 32 500 MD13G07C1B032 B
(See table)
A - C - D 160 215 - 3
G 1 1/2 40 500 MD13G08C1B040 B A - C - D 160 215 - 3
G 2 50 500 MD13G09C1B050 B A - C - D 160 245 - 3
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notice.
29-04-2016
N.O. Manual reset solenoid valves for Gas
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS